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Reply to: Ravi R. Hira, Q.C.   
Direct Line: 604 800 8022 
Fax: 604 800 9077 
E-mail: rhira@hirarowan.com  
Our File No.: 7111-001 

June 13, 2022 
 
VIA EMAIL: Wanda.Gorsuch@gov.bc.ca 
 
Wanda Gorsuch 
Manager, Issues and Planning 
B.C. Farm Industry Review Board 
780 Blanshard Street 
Victoria, BC  V8W 2H1 
 
Attention: Wanda Gorsuch, Manager, Issues and Planning 
 
Dear Sirs/Mesdames: 
 
Re:   Supervisory Review re Vegetable Marketing Commission Allegations of Bad 

Faith and Unlawful Activity 
 
Please find enclosed the Written Submissions of Andre Solymosi in the above noted 
matter. 
 
The accompanying Transcript Excerpt Book of Andre Solymosi may be downloaded from 
the weblink provided in the covering email. 
 
Yours very truly, 
 
HIRA ROWAN LLP  
Per: 

 
For: 
Ravi R. Hira, Q.C. 
RRH/akh 
Encl. 
cc:  B.C. Farm Industry Review Board, via email: firb@gov.bc.ca 
cc: Rose-Mary Basham, QC, via email: rmbasham@bashamlaw.ca   
cc: Claire E. Hunter, QC, via email: chunter@litigationchambers.com 
cc: J. Kenneth McEwan, QC, via email: kmcewan@mcewanpartners.com 
cc. Nazeer T. Mitha, QC, via email: nmitha@mithalawgroup.ca  
cc:  Patti Allen, via email: patti.allen@dlapiper.com  
cc:  Ryan Androsoff, via email: randrosoff@litigationchambers.com 
cc: Aubin Calvert, via email: acalvert@litigationchambers.com 
cc:  Dean Dalke, via email: dean.dalke@dlapiper.com 
cc: Robert P. Hrabinsky, via email: rhrabinsky@ahb-law.com 
cc: Emma Irving, via email: emma.irving@dentons.com 
cc: Robert J. McDonell, via email: rmcdonell@farris.com 
cc. Kate Phipps, via email: kphipps@arvayfinlay.ca 
cc: William Stransky, via email: wstransky@mcewanpartners.com 
cc. Mark Underhill, via email: munderhill@arvayfinlay.ca 
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